Subject:- Fixation of D.C Rates for the year 2020-2021 of Distt. Nuh

04-E-41/6057
are hereby
2020-21

In pursuance of the insiructions contained Punjab Govt. Letter No. 70
(Finance General) dated the 21th November 1941, the following maximum rate of pay Wages
revised contingent paid employee of the various departments in the Nuh district for the year
from (01-03-2020 to 28-02-2021).
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Sr. | Designation Pay/ Pay/ Daily Pay/ Pay/ Daily
No. Wages | Wages for | wages Rs. | Wages | Wages wages
per part time | For  the | per for part | Rs. For
month | Rs.  For | year month time Rs. | the year
Rs. For | the year | 2019-20 | Rs. For | For the 2020-21
the 2019-20 the year | year
year 2020-21 | 2020-21
2019-20
1 | Un-Skilled Labour, Dusting | 13310 | 10007 514 14641 | 11008 565

Labour, Warden Coolie, Aya,
Server, Palledar Mazdoor, Shoe
Maker (Cobbler), Sewer Helper,
Job Boy / Masalchi, Cattle
Catcher, Milk Collector,
Shepherd  (Pali),  Barman,
Agriculture Mazdoor, Washing
Boy, Glagier, Chowkidar, Peon,
Peon-cum-Chowkider,
Telephone  Peon,  Jamadar,
Water Carrier, Sweeper, Bhisti
with mashak, Sweeper-cum-
chowkidar, Pankha Mazdoor,
Beldar, Grass Cutter Man, Store-
Attendant /Store Coolie, Head
Coolie, Semi Skilled /Labour,
Nursery  Attendant,  Mali,
Khalasi, Assistant, Cloth
Chowkidar /
Demonstrator/Mechanic/
Assistant Machine/Gate Keeper
/ Labour / Coolie / Spinner
Coolie / Spinner Cleaner /
Binder/ Dyer Assistant, Sewer
Helper, Halwai, Rickshaw Puller
with Rickshaw, Washer man
(Dhobi), Dak Runner with
Cycle, Cycle Mechanic, Printing
Press Composer, Assistant Tyre
man, Tyraman Dispenser, Pipe
Fitter, Hammer Man, Fisherman,
Chainman, Dispenser (Health
Assistant). Weight ManTanner,
Beat-Man(Special Duty)
Telephone Attendant, Duty
Aftendant. Water  Carrier-cum-
chowkidar, Attendant canteen, Line
Man. Assistant Line Man, Bus
Truck Jeep tractor Cleaning Dulty,
Glass Cutter Man, Care Taker of air
Conditioner in rest house. Camel
Man with one camel, Assistant
Cook. Shift Attendant Matriculate
with I'TI in Electrical Trade. Library
Attendant, Health Assistant (Total
Posts-67), Dissection Hall
Attendant, Office Attendant.
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Bullock Cart with one bullock &
Driver, Tonga With Driver, Trolley
man  with  trolley,  Barber,
Mate,Store Keeper / Sr. Store
Keeper, Waiter , Demonstrator,
Supervisor, Skilled Labour (Worker
in trade). Diesel Pump Attendant,
Ticket Verifier, Bus Conductor )
Store Issuer, Mistari, Daftari,
Moulder Milling Machines man
dishing ~ washing  Spinner /
supervisor / Carpenter, Painter /
Carpenter, Electricia, Surveyor,
Welder (2" grade). Tine Smith,
Laboratory machine Technician
Supervisor. Tailor Master  with
Machine , Hawaldar Instructor
Research / Tech. / Assistant. Radio
Watch Repair. Actor, Sales Man
generator  Machine,  Upholster,
Turner Glass, Machine Man, Fitter
Assistant Draft Man, Carpenter ,
(Total Posts-37 ) Lab Attendant,

“Mobility Assistants (Maintenance )

13915

10370

532

15307

——
11407

585

Fire man

(experience up to Syears)
Note:-

Set up to Sr.No. 2 From Sr.No 1

13310

10007

514

15307

11407

585

Fire man

(experience 5 to 10 years)
Note:-

Set up to Sr.No. 2 From Sr.No 1

13310

10007

514

16838

12548

644

Fire man

(experience More than 10 years)
Not:-

Set up to Sr.No. 2 From Sr.No 1

13310

10007

514

18522

13803

708

Cook (Five Year Experience)

14399

10781

557

15839

11859

613

Security Guard without weapons /
Gardner

13750

10890

462

15125

11979

508

Security Guard with Weapon

155950

11330

539

17545

12463

593

Experienced Mason (1¥ Grade)
,Trained Painter & Paper Hanger,
Welder, Driver Car / Jeep / Tractor
(1* Grade), Store Keeper. (Total
Posts-5)

15246

11404

586

16771

12544

645

Patwari, Surveyor (with diploma
holder) (Total Posts-2), Assistant
Draft Man

23320

17490

935

25652

19239

1029

Kanungo, Instructor, (Total Posts-2)

32670

24530

1265

35937

26983

1392

Computer  Operator/Data  Entry
Operator,

Note:- Who do not fulfill
eligibility criteria provided by
Hartbn @& 37

18128

13596

700

18672

14004

721

Computer  Operator/Data  Entry
Operator, (Only Those Who fulfill
eligibility criteria provided by
Harton). And One Man with Jhota
Buggi, JCB Driver , Counter Sale
Man/Office Clerk / Accounts Clerk
/ Typist / Record Keeper /
Dispatcher, ~ Steno  Typist  /
Stenographer, Head Drafts Man,
(Total Posts-6), Clerk-cum-Urdu
Reader, Coding Clerk (MRD), TB
& Chest Disease Health Visitor,
Lecture Attendant

19360

14520

748

21296

15972

823

Computer operator/

Data Entry  Operator/ computer
Clerk with 4 to 7 years of contract
service

Note:- Who do not fulfill
eligibility criteria provided by
Hartbn e 1Y

19941

876

20539
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